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Recently upgraded Waterproof Components

Learn More

All Waterproof and Weatherproof Products

Learn More
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POWER KNEE™ Fitting Guide

Download Here

POWER KNEE™ Reimbursement Document

Download Here
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Read Jason's Story
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Sarah Mulroy
Senior Clinical Specialist &
Area Manager
(VIC & TAS)
M: 0438 475 004
E: smulroy@ossur.com

Alex Mulreaney
Customer Care Rep.
(Support NSW, ACT, SA)
P: 1300 123 268  
E: amulreaney@ossur.com

Lizzie Carey
Clinical Specialist 
& Sales Area Manager  (NZ)
M: 0437 728 579
E: lcarey@ossur.com

Sofia Evangelista
Customer Care Rep.
(Support NZ)
P: 1300 123 268  
E: sevangelista@ossur.com

Laura Roberts
Clinical Specialist & Sales
Area Manager (QLD, WA, NT,
SA)
M: 0447 938 632
E: lroberts@ossur.com

Carla Valencia
Customer Care Team Lead
(Support QLD, WA, NT)
P: 1300 123 268  
E: cvalencia@ossur.com  
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Ashley van Damme
Sales Representative
(NSW, ACT)
M: 0447 940 051
E: avandamme@ossur.com

Priscilla Kehoe
Customer Care Manager
& Office Manager
M: 0403 895 402
E: pkehoe@ossur.com

Scott Elliott
Sales Director 
Prosthetics ANZ
M: 0400 882 327
E: selliott@ossur.com

Össur Australia - Prosthetics
26 Ross Street, North Parramatta, NSW 2151

1300 123 268  |  www.ossur.com.au
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